
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

177 
250 

27 
85 

151 
227 
113 

64 
118 
104 

76 
883 

9998 
0 

411 
888 

12 
78 

444 
282 

23 
115 
105 
107 
122 

5 
71 

9999 
61 

135 

Name 

Martin Nilsson 
Lucas Christiansen 
Thorleif Møller 
Roger Hansson 
Pelle Meijer 
Rickard Haggren 
Mattias Ödlund 
Frank Pedersen 
Stefan Bernstr¿m 
Niels Christian Jørgensen 
Keld Sommer 
Søren Hornbech 
82844770 Unknown 
henrik lilja #229 
Daniel Gustafsson 
Christian Sebell 
Linus Olsson 
Anders Cronberg 
Kenneth Fruensgaard 
Christian Dela 
Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 
Søren Lundh 
Michael Stadig 
jerry skovgaard 
Tony Paukku 
jasper borg sørensen 
Brian Kofod 
5674162 Unknown 
Peter Tomasson 
Magnus Gillmark 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:02.653 
1:03.259 
1:03.660 
1:03.700 
1:04.036 
1:04.321 
1:04.665 
1:05.082 
1:05.174 
1:05.300 
1:05.352 
1:05.855 
1:05.911 
1:06.498 
1:06.745 
1:06.877 
1:07.046 
1:07.278 
1:07.279 
1:07.296 
1:07.336 
1:07.571 
1:07.840 
1:08.076 
1:08.211 
1:08.267 
1:08.322 
1:08.512 
1:08.946 
1:10.424 

Diff 

0.606 
1.007 
1.047 
1.383 
1.668 
2.012 
2.429 
2.521 
2.647 
2.699 
3.202 
3.258 
3.845 
4.092 
4.224 
4.393 
4.625 
4.626 
4.643 
4.683 
4.918 
5.187 
5.423 
5.558 
5.614 
5.669 
5.859 
6.293 
7.771 

Best Speed 

119,458 
118,314 
117,568 
117,495 
116,878 
116,360 
115,741 
115,000 
114,837 
114,616 
114,524 
113,650 
113,553 
112,551 
112,134 
111,913 
111,631 
111,246 
111,244 
111,216 
111,150 
110,763 
110,324 
109,942 
109,724 
109,634 
109,546 
109,242 
108,555 
106,276 

In Lap 

8 
7 
8 
3 
8 
8 

10 
5 
8 
9 
7 
3 
4 
8 
5 
3 
9 
3 
3 
6 
5 
4 
8 
5 
1 
3 
4 
6 
3 
7 

Nat/State 

Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Scerige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Sverige 
? 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 07-08-2015 09:26:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp  
Friday 

01 Black 0900-0915 

Qualifying started at 8:55:22 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

07-08-2015 09:00 


